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C37.20.1 [Metal-Enclosed Low-Voltage Power APP 9-93 1993 6-21-2000 Ned Simon D9 reviewed 10-10-00. D10
Circuit Breaker Switchgear RF 3-98 RF 3-98 828.687.3270 to be circulated to WG, SA
simonnh@ch.etn.com and |IEEE editors 11-00.
C37.20.2 [Metal-Clad Switchgear APP 10-99 ANSI (not Contact D. Lemmerman Current. Next action 2004.
ASC C37) 610-648-7714
APP 03-14-00 dlemmerman@peco-energy.com
C37.20.3 |Metal-Enclosed Interrupter Switchgear APP 9-83 APP 8-86 6-97 Eldridge Byron D17a recirculation ballot
RF 6-92 RF 93 615.459.8475 (IEEE-SA and ASC C37)
byrone@squared.com affirmative.
C37.20.4 (Indoor AC Medium Voltage Switches APP 3-96 APP 96 6-99 Eldridge Byron D5a reballot (IEEE-SA and
for Use in Metal-Enclosed Switchgear 615.459.8475 ASC C37) due 10-30-00.
byrone@squared.com
C37.20.6 [4.76 kV to 38 kV Rated Grounding APP 3-97 APP 8-97 Contact D. Lemmerman (ADSCOM —joint HVCB/SA)
and Testing Devices Used in 610-648-7714 Current. Next action 2002.
Enclosures dlemmerman@peco-energy.com
C37.20.7 |[Guide for Testing Medium-Voltage 6-99 Mike Wactor D14 ballot 09-25-00 (IEEE-
Metal-Enclosed Switchgear for rev. 3-00 713.948.4918 SA and ASC C37)
Internal Arcing Faults mwactor@powl.com affirmative.
C37.21 |Control Switchboards APP 9-85 APP 4-88 9-99 Doug Edwards D7 under discussion.
RF 12-91 RF 4-92 919.365.2337 Expect to ballot in 2001.
RF 6-98 RF 98 doug.edwards@ptd.siemens.com
C37.23 |Metal-Enclosed Bus and Guide for APP 12-83 APP 9-86 10-91 Ram lyer Ed Peters Extension to 6/00
Calculating Losses in Isolated Phase RF 12-91 RF 4-92 EXT 6-97 909-245-6010 440-324-9452  [Recirc ballot expected about
Bus EXT 6-99 ramamurti@aol.com | epeters@unibus.com (11.01-00.
C37.24 |Guide for Evaluating the Effect of APP 9-86 APP 10-88 9-99 Dave Gohil To ballot approx. 11-00.
Solar Radiation on Outdoor Metal- RF 12-91 RF 5-92 573.642.6811 ext. 34
Enclosed Switchgear RF 6-98 RF 98 dgohil@poweraisle.com
C37.59 |Requirements for APP 12-96 APP 96 3-99 Pete Dwyer (ADSCOM -- joint HVCB,
Conversion of Power Switchgear 610.296.1273 SA, and LVSD). Ballot
Equipment pete.dwyer@ieee.org (IEEE-SA and ASC C37)
due 11-07-00
C37.81 |Seismic Qualification of Class 1E APP 11-89 APP 4-90 Contact D. Lemmerman Current. Next action 2004.
Metal-Enclosed Power Switchgear RF 12-94 RF 8-95 610-648-7714
Assemblies RF 9-99 RF 99 dlemmerman@peco-energy.com
C37.82 |Qualification of Switchgear APP 12-83 APP 2-87 Contact D. Lemmerman Current. Next action 2003.
Assemblies for Class 1E Applications RF 6-92 RF 7-93 610-648-7714
in Nuclear Power Generating Stations RF 98 dlemmerman@peco-energy.com
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